
20/01/2026 17:23FIP SILVER CAEN: DRAW MD

Page 1 sur 1https://app-toledo-prod-westeurope.azurewebsites.net/print/draw/FIP-2026-0401/MD

MEN'S MAIN DRAW
1 RUBIO, Gonzalo ESP

RUIZ GONZALEZ, Javier ESP

SEUX, Thomas FRA

HUGOUNENQ, Arthur FRA

ROSINGANA, Matteo ITA

BULGARINI, Leonardo ITA

VAN BETUW, Nicolas NED

NOLTEN, Jort NED

URZOLA ABAD, Alejandro ESP

GASCA ROMERO, Alberto ESP

Q DUMOULIN, Arthaud FRA

PIOMBO, Tristan FRA

WC PEREZ LE TIEC, Pierre FRA

GUY DE CHAMISSO, Olivier FRA

8 INSA SOTILLO, Ferran ESP
FUERTES LEONARDO, Iago ESP

9 BERGERON, Johan FRA
FONTENY, Timeo FRA

SAPUTO, Giorgio ITA

DEL SAZ GARCIA, Alvaro ESP

JORDAN, Kilian SUI

SICHEZ, Romain FRA

TISON, Benjamin FRA

MAIGRET, Adrien FRA

LL DEVAUX, Jimmy FRA

MOUNIER ALONSO, Alban FRA

TATO CANTALAPIEDRA, Ignacio ESP

PEÑA RUIZ, Nicolas ESP

GONZALEZ ZAMORANO, Ferran ESP

JEREZ MIRANDA, Raul ESP

4 CEPERO, Alvaro ESP
AYATS DELGADO, Arnau UAE

3 SINTES VILLALONGA, Marc ESP
SANTIGOSA SASTRE, Daniel ESP

Q CHOPPE, Victor FRA

D HARCOURT, Armand FRA

LORENZO SERRANO, Hugo ESP

RUIZ SHANNON, Leon David ESP

BORONAD, Yoan FRA

ROBERT, Jeremy FRA

FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Guillermo ESP

PANKEN, Thomas NED

COURRIN, Nathan FRA

COULOMBEAU, Alexis FRA

LL DE GALBERT, Thibault FRA

DURBAN, Cyril FRA

5 GIL, Francisco Manuel ESP
FORCIN, Maxime FRA

6 PRINS, Julian NED
DE KROON, Youp NED

Q MARIE, Jules FRA

FILHO, Clement FRA

RAICHMAN, Philemon FRA

MUESSER, Yanis FRA

Q LEFEVRE, Paul FRA

CHOUCHAOUI, Mehdi FRA

BERNARD, Harold FRA

BADERSTEN, Malte SWE

WC PELOUX MARCHINI, Johan FRA

PILLON, Lucas FRA

TUWAINAH, Mohammad KUW

RODRIGUEZ VIDAL, Karlos ESP

2 TORRE, Agustín ARG
PATINIOTIS, Aris ITA

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Round of 32
€ 0 5 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 8 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 14 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 25 pt

Final
€ 0 45 pt

Winner
€ 0 80 pt

Tournament Director
Alexandre MAES

RELEASED
17 Jan 2026

5:42 PM

Main Referee
Cyril AMAT

Seeded teams
 TEAM POINTS

1. RUBIO, Gonzalo / RUIZ GONZALEZ, Javier 2979
2. TORRE, Agustín / PATINIOTIS, Aris 2174
3. SINTES VILLALONGA, Marc / SANTIGOSA SASTRE, Daniel 1896
4. CEPERO, Alvaro / AYATS DELGADO, Arnau 1837
5. FORCIN, Maxime / GIL MORALES, Francisco Manuel 1459
6. PRINS, Julian / DE KROON, Youp 862
7. GUICHARD, Dylan / LUQUE, Antonio 752
8. INSA SOTILLO, Ferran / FUERTES LEONARDO, Iago 745

Withdrawals
D. Guichard / A. Luque
gui
N. Rouanet / B. Grue

Lucky
Losers/Alternates
J. Devaux / A. Mounier
Alonso
T. De Galbert / C. Durban

Retirements

FIP SILVER CAEN
CAEN, FRA

19 Jan 2026 - 25 Jan 2026 | € 25,000

REVISED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32


