

1	<b>1 RUBIO, Gonzalo</b> <b>RUIZ GONZALEZ, Javier</b>	ESP ESP						
2	SEUX, Thomas HUGOUNENQ, Arthur	FRA FRA						
3	ROSIANGANA, Matteo BULGARINI, Leonardo	ITA ITA						
4	VAN BETUW, Nicolas NOLTEN, Jort	NED NED						
5	URZOLA ABAD, Alejandro GASCA ROMERO, Alberto	ESP ESP						
6 Q	DUMOULIN, Arthaud PIOMBO, Tristan	FRA FRA						
7 WC	PEREZ LE TIEC, Pierre GUY DE CHAMISSO, Olivier	FRA FRA						
8	<b>8 INSA SOTILLO, Ferran</b> <b>FUERTES LEONARDO, Iago</b>	ESP ESP						
9	<b>9 BERGERON, Johan</b> <b>FONTENY, Timeo</b>	FRA FRA						
10	SAPUTO, Giorgio DEL SAZ GARCIA, Alvaro	ITA ESP						
11	JORDAN, Kilian SICHEZ, Romain	SUI FRA						
12	TISON, Benjamin MAIGRET, Adrien	FRA FRA						
13 LL	DEVAUX, Jimmy MOUNIER ALONSO, Alban	FRA FRA						
14	TATO CANTALAPIEDRA, Ignacio PEÑA RUIZ, Nicolas	ESP ESP						
15	GONZALEZ ZAMORANO, Ferran JEREZ MIRANDA, Raul	ESP ESP						
16	<b>4 CEPERO, Alvaro</b> <b>AYATS DELGADO, Arnau</b>	ESP UAE						
17	<b>3 SINTES VILLALONGA, Marc</b> <b>SANTIGOSA SASTRE, Daniel</b>	ESP ESP						
18 Q	CHOPPE, Victor D HARCOURT, Armand	FRA FRA						
19	LORENZO SERRANO, Hugo RUIZ SHANNON, Leon David	ESP ESP						
20	BORONAD, Yoan ROBERT, Jeremy	FRA FRA						
21	FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Guillermo PANKEN, Thomas	ESP NED						
22	COURRIN, Nathan COULOMBEAU, Alexis	FRA FRA						
23 LL	DE GALBERT, Thibault DURBAN, Cyril	FRA FRA						
24	<b>5 GIL, Francisco Manuel</b> <b>FORCIN, Maxime</b>	ESP FRA						
25	<b>6 PRINS, Julian</b> <b>DE KROON, Youp</b>	NED NED						
26 Q	MARIE, Jules FILHO, Clement	FRA FRA						
27	RAICHMAN, Philemon MUESSER, Yanis	FRA FRA						
28 Q	LEFEVRE, Paul CHOUCHAOUI, Mehdi	FRA FRA						
29	BERNARD, Harold BADERSTEN, Malte	FRA SWE						
30 WC	PELOUX MARCHINI, Johan PILLON, Lucas	FRA FRA						
31	TUWAINAH, Mohammad RODRIGUEZ VIDAL, Karlos	KUW ESP						
32	<b>2 TORRE, Agustín</b> <b>PATINIOTIS, Aris</b>	ARG ITA						

Round of 32	Round of 16	Quarterfinals	Semifinals	Final	Winner
€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0
5 pt	8 pt	14 pt	25 pt	45 pt	80 pt

**Tournament Director**  
Alexandre MAES

**RELEASED**  
17 Jan 2026  
5:42 PM

**Main Referee**  
Cyril AMAT

**Seeded teams**

TEAM	POINTS
1. RUBIO, Gonzalo / RUIZ GONZALEZ, Javier	<b>2979</b>
2. TORRE, Agustín / PATINIOTIS, Aris	<b>2174</b>
3. SINTES VILLALONGA, Marc / SANTIGOSA SASTRE, Daniel	<b>1896</b>
4. CEPERO, Alvaro / AYATS DELGADO, Arnau	<b>1837</b>
5. FORCIN, Maxime / GIL MORALES, Francisco Manuel	<b>1459</b>
6. PRINS, Julian / DE KROON, Youp	<b>862</b>
7. <del>GUICHARD, Dylan / LUQUE, Antonio</del>	<b>752</b>
8. INSA SOTILLO, Ferran / FUERTES LEONARDO, Iago	<b>745</b>

**Withdrawals**

 D. Guichard / A. Luque  
gui  
N. Rouanet / B. Grue

**Lucky**
**Losers/Alternates**

 J. Devaux / A. Mounier  
Alonso  
T. De Galbert / C. Durban

**Retirements**